AN

TECHNIC
= I5K|

s.caterina SanTa CaTerIina
Bormio, the wellness mountain
\ TROFEO VALFURVA
‘\\I;‘:ggg::g;g’,gﬁ, MEN'S SPECIAL SLALOM
VALTELLINES! OFFICIAL RESULTS Fo1fS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS CARZERI SIMONE ITA COURSE NAME DEBORAH COMPAGNONI
REFEREE DEI CAS P. ITA START 1900 m
FINISH 1730 m
CHIEF OF RACE ALESSI MAURILIO ITA VERTICAL DROP 170 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11569/12/14
11569/12/14
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER TENTORI M. ITA TENTORI M. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - SALA TOMMASO ITA - A - SALA TOMMASO ITA
B - LAZZERI V. ITA - B - LAZZERI V. ITA
C - NORIS MATTEO ITA - C - NORIS MATTEO ITA
D - DE LA VIEJA S. ESP - D - DE LA VIEJA S. ESP
NUMBER OF GATES 52 51 52 51
START TIME 9.00 10.25
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -8°C F: -7°C
PENALTY APPLIED 40.17 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE #911
F= 730
PL CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS
1 3 6294944 BUCCIARDINI Diego 2004 ITA (AC S.C. LECCO A ) 41.48 41.96 1'23.44 0.00
2 12 10000001 FERRETTI Jacopo 2004 ITA (AC SKIING A.S.D ) 41.90 42.23 1'24.13 6.04
3 8 10000334 PEDRONCELLI Nicolo' 2005 ITA (AC SKI RACING C ) 42.19 42.02 1'24.21 6.74
4 6 6294853 ONGARO Giovanni 2004 ITA (AC VAL PALOT SK ) 42.30 41.94 1'24.24 7.00
5 5 10000282 GEROSA Lorenzo 2005 ITA (AC S.C. RADICI ) 41.93 42.41 1'24.34 7.87
6 10 10000327 CLAUDANI Jacopo 2005 ITA (AC VAL PALOT SK ) 42.70 42.45 1'25.15 14.96
7 2 6294903 VALOTI Paolo 2004 ITA (AC VAL PALOT SK ) 43.13 42.76 1'25.89 21.43
8 13 10000475 PICECH Nico 2005 ITA (AC S.C. LECCO A ) 42.30 43.73 1'26.03 22.66
9 16 92823 PETROV Atanas 2006 BUL 43.31 42.91 1'26.22 24.32
10 20 6294970 CREMASCHINI Mattia 2004 ITA (AC BRIXIA SCI C ) 43.69 42.54 1'26.23 24 .41
11 9 10000515 RUFFINONI Luca 2005 ITA (AC SKIING A.S.D ) 43.70 42.90 1'26.60 27.65
12 25 10000499 CALVI Francesco Gabriele 2005 ITA (AC BRIXIA SCI C ) 43.87 43.05 1'26.92 30.45
13 19 6294911 MANONI Mauro Antonio 2004 ITA (AC S.C. BORMIO ) 44.08 43.24 1'27.32 33.95
14 31 10000718 BOLIS Nicolo' 2006 ITA (AC VAL PALOT SK ) 44 .10 43.64 1'27.74 37.62
15 18 10000755 PICCO Hans Peter 2006 ITA (AC SKI RACING C ) 44.00 43.89 1'27.89 38.93
16 59 10001264 BONI Paolo 2007 ITA (AC S.C. ZANETTI ) 4512 43.08 1'28.20 41.64
17 22 10000335 SCACCHI Enrico 2005 ITA (AC SKI RACING C ) 43.80 44 56 1'28.36 43.04
18 29 10000403 PLONA Federico 2004 ITA (AC G.B. SKI CLU ) 44 .57 44 15 1'28.72 46.19
19 36 10000329 RANICA Tobias 2005 ITA (AC VAL PALOT SK ) 44 .51 44 .29 1'28.80 46.89
20 35 10000920 SECCO Giovanni 2006 ITA (AC GOGATRUBI SK ) 45.05 43.90 1'28.95 48.21
21 27 10000561 DEPETRIS POLLINI Gabriele 2005 ITA (AC DOMOBIANCA36 ) 4476 44 .28 1'29.04 48.99
22 34 10000919 MANTOVANI Christian  Alessi 2006 ITA (AC GOGATRUBI SK ) 44 .91 44 .43 1'29.34 51.62
23 23 10000464 D'AMICO Andrea 2005 ITA (AC S.C. SANTA C ) 4472 44 .88 1'29.60 53.89
24 70 10001072 CANOVA Andrea 2007 ITA (AC S.C. RADICI ) 45.60 44 .49 1'30.09 58.18
25 38 10000445 MAPELLI Luca 2005 ITA (AC REIT SKI TEA ) 4518 45.45 1'30.63 62.90
26 61 10001235 FERRARIS Fabio 2007 ITA (AC DOMOBIANCA36 ) 45.82 44 .86 1'30.68 63.34
27 39 10000703 SCHIAVI Tommaso 2006 ITA (AC S.C. RADICI ) 46.20 45.19 1'31.39 69.55
28 44 10000016 BERERA Matteo 2004 ITA (AC S.C. LECCO A ) 45.70 45.99 1'31.69 72.18
29 60 10001319 CLAISEN Giacomo 2007 ITA (AC DOMOBIANCA36 ) 45.71 46.17 1'31.88 73.84
30 40 10000399 CONFORTI Marco 2005 ITA (AC BRIXIA SCI C ) 45.91 45.99 1'31.90 74.01
31 67 10001359 TRIBOLDI Giovanni 2007 ITA (AC BRIXIA SCI C ) 47.39 44 .60 1'31.99 74.80
32 71 10001350 BELLINI Giacomo 2007 ITA (AC REVOLUTION S ) 46.29 46.35 1'32.64 80.49
33 64 10001238 BALEN Marco 2007 ITA (AC S.C. LECCO A ) 46.90 45.87 1'32.77 81.63
34 65 670120 KHOKHLOV Rostislav 2007 KAZ 45.90 47.20 1'33.10 84.51
35 45 10000729 POLESSO Luca 2006 ITA (AC G.B. SKI CLU ) 47.00 46.99 1'33.99 92.30
36 46 10000831 FERRI Giorgio 2006 ITA (AC S.C. LECCO A ) 47.00 47.28 1'34.28 94.84
37 55 10001105 GHILARDI Thomas 2007 ITA (AC S.C. PONTE D ) 46.98 47.31 1'34.29 94 .92
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PL

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

NUM

66
57
48
54
52
50
62
63
51
53

49

11
15
17
21
24
28
43
56

CODE
NUMBER

10001074
210058

10000933
10001225
10001267
10001130
210057

10001239
10001216
10001066

10001266

10000303
10000619
410464
10000723
10000832
6294702
10000935
10001159

10000284
10000702
10000477
10000720
6294910
10000834
10000476
10000971
110549
10000417
10000214
10001067
10001265

4 10000304

10000728

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

RIVA Edoardo
RAIMKULOV Rauan
GANDELLI Tobia Giuliano
TRABUCCHI Riccardo
TIRABOSCHI Jacopo
NAVA Giorgio

ASANOV Samandar
BERTOLDINI Ivan
CATALDO Lorenzo
BRUNO Marcello

DID NOT START 1st
MUSITELLI Enrico
DID NOT FINISH 1st

LENUZZA Gabriele
SAVOLDELLI Luca
MUTTON Jesse

AVANZINI Elia

GALLI Giacomo

PECCATI Francesco
GANDELLI Filippo  Battista
COMPAGNONI Leonardo

DISQUALIFIED 1st

DID NOT START 2nd
DID NOT FINISH 2nd

ZUCCHINI Enrico
SCESA Pietro
TRANIELLO Ruggero

GAMBA Leonardo Federico
MARTINI Marco

Pl1zzlI Alessandro

TONDALE Simone

TRONCONI Gabriele
HANEKAMP Pedro

DA PRADA Nicolo'

PIATTELLA Lorenzo Alessand
PERESSUTTI Giorgio

MENTI Francesco

Valentino

DISQUALIFIED 2nd

BOMBARDIERI Alessandro
DEPAOLI Alessandro
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CHI
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

(AC

(AC

>3
00000

ST >
cooboodboo

>33
0000

(AC

VAL PALOT SK

S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
G.B.

ZANETTI
BORMIO
ZANETTI
SKI CLU

S.C. LECCO A
S.C. BORMIO
MILANO SKI T

S.C. ZANETTI

S.C. RADICI
S.C. PONTE D

VAL PALOT SK
S.C. LECCO A
S.C. LECCO A
S.C. ZANETTI
S.C. SANTA C

SKI RACING C
S.C. RADICI

S.C. LECCO A
VAL PALOT SK
VAL PALOT SK
S.C. LECCO A
S.C. LECCO A
BRIXIA SCI C

S.C. BORMIO
MILANO SKI T
MILANO SKI T
S.C. ZANETTI

S.C. RADICI
G.B. SKI CLU

)

—_—— — — —

—_—— — — — — — —

—_—— — —

1stRUN 2ndRUN
TIME TIME
47.75 46.79
47.61 46.98
47.69 47.45
47.92 47.59
49.35 47.92
48.66 48.80
49.13 48.60
52.60 51.33
51.40 53.64
54.60 54.51
GATE N. 47
GATE N. 53
The Technical Delegate

CARZERI SIMONE (ITA)

F= 730

FINAL RACE
TIME  POINTS
1'34.54 97.11
1'34.59 97.55
1'356.14  102.36
1'35.51 105.60
1'37.27  121.00
1'37.46  122.66
1'37.73  125.02
1'43.93  179.26
1'45.04  188.97
1'49.11  224.58
#911
ITA0951.911

TAB
POINTS

SM8 /2
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